
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/17/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$735.19 $0.00 ($1,244.30) ($178.00)  50 $2,157.49 $0.00 $0.00 $1,979.49 $0.00  81 1/14/2026

$692.66 $0.00 ($2,871.31) $0.00  123 $3,563.97 $0.00 $0.00 $3,563.97 $0.00  214 1/15/2026

$1,853.56 $0.00 ($3,695.08) ($26.25)  227 $5,574.89 $0.00 $0.00 $5,548.64 $0.00  415 1/16/2026

BABES $3,281.41 $0.00 ($7,810.69) ($204.25)  400 $11,296.35  710 $0.00 $0.00 $11,092.10 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$313.35 $0.00 ($135.05) $0.00  20 $448.40 $0.00 $0.00 $448.40 $0.00  39 1/14/2026

$433.55 $0.00 ($134.07) ($6.60)  28 $574.22 $0.00 $0.00 $567.62 $0.00  50 1/15/2026

$1,008.41 $0.00 ($913.48) ($24.25)  64 $1,946.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,921.89 $0.00  105 1/16/2026

CENTURY $1,755.31 $0.00 ($1,182.60) ($30.85)  112 $2,968.76  194 $0.00 $0.00 $2,937.91 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$225.95 $0.00 ($39.00) $0.00  10 $264.95 $0.00 $0.00 $264.95 $0.00  16 1/14/2026

$158.00 $0.00 ($9.00) $0.00  7 $167.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.00 $0.00  8 1/15/2026

$1,119.81 $600.00 ($2,315.19) ($90.00)  66 $2,925.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,835.00 $0.00  210 1/16/2026

CHANDLER INN $1,503.76 $600.00 ($2,363.19) ($90.00)  83 $3,356.95  234 $0.00 $0.00 $3,266.95 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,029.76 $0.00 ($460.26) ($20.00)  46 $1,510.02 $0.00 $0.00 $1,490.02 $0.00  194 1/14/2026

$901.35 $0.00 ($720.87) ($61.28)  80 $1,683.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,622.22 $0.00  166 1/15/2026

1



$1,105.30 $0.00 ($620.17) ($10.00)  74 $1,735.47 $0.00 $0.00 $1,725.47 $0.00  245 1/16/2026

DJS DUGOUT $3,036.41 $0.00 ($1,801.30) ($91.28)  200 $4,928.99  605 $0.00 $0.00 $4,837.71 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$260.25 $500.00 ($572.25) ($5.00)  13 $337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $332.50 $0.00  21 1/14/2026

$169.65 $0.00 ($109.85) $0.00  9 $279.50 $0.00 $0.00 $279.50 $0.00  19 1/15/2026

$545.10 $1,000.00 ($2,205.14) ($104.75)  56 $1,854.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,750.24 $0.00  106 1/16/2026

EAGLES CLUB $975.00 $1,500.00 ($2,887.24) ($109.75)  78 $2,471.99  146 $0.00 $0.00 $2,362.24 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$342.48 $0.00 ($375.02) ($57.00)  50 $774.50 $0.00 $0.00 $717.50 $0.00  86 1/14/2026

$396.24 $0.00 ($557.32) ($401.50)  81 $1,355.06 $0.00 $0.00 $953.56 $0.00  149 1/15/2026

$472.22 $0.00 ($2,047.50) ($2.50)  126 $2,522.22 $0.00 $0.00 $2,519.72 $0.00  285 1/16/2026

JAMMERS $1,210.94 $0.00 ($2,979.84) ($461.00)  257 $4,651.78  520 $0.00 $0.00 $4,190.78 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,052.64 $500.00 ($10,201.99) ($938.45)  417 $11,693.08 $0.00 $0.00 $10,754.63 $0.00  898 1/14/2026

$3,874.26 $0.00 ($8,480.51) ($181.90)  454 $11,183.17 $1,573.50 ($220.00) $11,001.27 $0.00  1,494 1/15/2026

$3,355.32 $0.00 ($12,529.17) ($337.29)  484 $12,621.78 $3,600.00 $0.00 $12,284.49 $0.00  1,071 1/16/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $8,282.22 $500.00 ($31,211.67) ($1,457.64)  1,355 $35,498.03  3,463 $5,173.50 ($220.00) $34,040.39 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$78.25 $0.00 ($9.00) ($1.75)  4 $89.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.25 $0.00  12 1/14/2026
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$72.00 $0.00 ($87.50) $0.00  3 $159.50 $0.00 $0.00 $159.50 $0.00  8 1/15/2026

$465.22 $0.00 ($331.13) ($20.00)  29 $816.35 $0.00 $0.00 $796.35 $0.00  57 1/16/2026

MORANS $615.47 $0.00 ($427.63) ($21.75)  36 $1,064.85  77 $0.00 $0.00 $1,043.10 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($10.00) $0.00 ($384.00) ($60.00)  11 $434.00 $0.00 $0.00 $374.00 $0.00  30 1/14/2026

$122.50 $0.00 ($77.50) ($10.00)  14 $210.00 $0.00 $0.00 $200.00 $0.00  27 1/15/2026

$263.15 $0.00 ($537.29) ($30.00)  41 $830.44 $0.00 $0.00 $800.44 $0.00  93 1/16/2026

OLDE TOWNE $375.65 $0.00 ($998.79) ($100.00)  66 $1,474.44  150 $0.00 $0.00 $1,374.44 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$536.21 $0.00 ($183.33) ($6.50)  42 $726.04 $0.00 $0.00 $719.54 $0.00  90 1/14/2026

$270.33 $0.00 ($484.48) $0.00  62 $754.81 $0.00 $0.00 $754.81 $0.00  86 1/15/2026

$694.43 $0.00 ($636.91) ($10.00)  87 $1,341.34 $0.00 $0.00 $1,331.34 $0.00  139 1/16/2026

PAPACHUCKS $1,500.97 $0.00 ($1,304.72) ($16.50)  191 $2,822.19  315 $0.00 $0.00 $2,805.69 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($49.52) $0.00 ($961.38) ($10.00)  41 $921.86 $0.00 $0.00 $911.86 $0.00  74 1/14/2026

$70.48 $0.00 ($357.25) $0.00  15 $427.73 $0.00 $0.00 $427.73 $0.00  39 1/15/2026

$1,708.36 $0.00 ($1,268.04) ($109.50)  143 $3,085.90 $0.00 $0.00 $2,976.40 $0.00  308 1/16/2026

PATS $1,729.32 $0.00 ($2,586.67) ($119.50)  199 $4,435.49  421 $0.00 $0.00 $4,315.99 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$233.80 $0.00 ($411.20) $0.00  7 $645.00 $0.00 $0.00 $645.00 $0.00  12 1/14/2026

$127.85 $0.00 ($751.55) $0.00  34 $879.40 $0.00 $0.00 $879.40 $0.00  48 1/15/2026

$130.20 $0.00 ($134.80) ($2.50)  4 $267.50 $0.00 $0.00 $265.00 $0.00  13 1/16/2026

SHOOTERS $491.85 $0.00 ($1,297.55) ($2.50)  45 $1,791.90  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,789.40 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$248.66 $0.00 ($474.34) ($12.50)  30 $735.50 $0.00 $0.00 $723.00 $0.00  49 1/14/2026

$552.92 $0.00 ($288.08) ($5.04)  50 $846.04 $0.00 $0.00 $841.00 $0.00  90 1/15/2026

$251.59 $0.00 ($1,702.29) ($20.00)  59 $1,973.88 $0.00 $0.00 $1,953.88 $0.00  147 1/16/2026

SORTIES $1,053.17 $0.00 ($2,464.71) ($37.54)  139 $3,555.42  286 $0.00 $0.00 $3,517.88 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$288.08 $0.00 ($653.57) ($39.80)  36 $981.45 $0.00 $0.00 $941.65 $0.00  56 1/14/2026

$541.90 $0.00 ($1,097.71) ($40.00)  72 $1,679.61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,639.61 $0.00  91 1/15/2026

$833.25 $0.00 ($1,473.53) ($78.60)  173 $2,385.38 $0.00 $0.00 $2,306.78 $0.00  316 1/16/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,663.23 $0.00 ($3,224.81) ($158.40)  281 $5,046.44  463 $0.00 $0.00 $4,888.04 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$758.46 $0.00 ($507.41) ($4.00)  39 $1,269.87 $0.00 $0.00 $1,265.87 $0.00  100 1/14/2026

$493.25 $0.00 ($1,334.67) ($3.00)  63 $1,830.92 $0.00 $0.00 $1,827.92 $0.00  157 1/15/2026

$1,180.56 $0.00 ($751.68) ($62.90)  67 $1,995.14 $0.00 $0.00 $1,932.24 $0.00  123 1/16/2026

VARSITY $2,432.27 $0.00 ($2,593.76) ($69.90)  169 $5,095.93  380 $0.00 $0.00 $5,026.03 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$517.79 $0.00 ($252.61) $0.00  43 $770.40 $0.00 $0.00 $770.40 $0.00  59 1/14/2026

$154.91 $0.00 ($666.79) $0.00  52 $821.70 $0.00 $0.00 $821.70 $0.00  76 1/15/2026

$184.90 $0.00 ($658.10) ($1.50)  58 $844.50 $0.00 $0.00 $843.00 $0.00  79 1/16/2026

VFW - GILMORE $857.60 $0.00 ($1,577.50) ($1.50)  153 $2,436.60  214 $0.00 $0.00 $2,435.10 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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